•	· 61332 Vol. <u>M98</u> Page 23318
9	CIRCUIT COURT, STATE OF OREGON, DESCHUTES COUNTY
10	GOWDY BROS. ELECTRIC, INC.,) an active Oregon corporation,
11	Plaintiff, Case No. CV8-0141
12 13	vs. LIEN RECORD ABSTRACT
13	CENTRAL INFORMATION
15	SERVICES, INC., an active Oregon
16	Defendant.
17	The undersigned states:
18	A. Creditor/Prevailing Party Information:
19	1. The creditor/prevailing party is Gowdy Bros. Electric, Inc., and the address of the
20	creditor is P.O. Box 549, Redmond, OR 97756, under judgment, decree, order or petition entered
21	on May 20, 1998, in the Circuit Court of the State of Oregon in Deschutes County under Case
22	No. CV8-0141.
23	2. The Creditor's attorney's name is John A. Berge of Bryant, Lovlien & Jarvis, P.C.
24	Attorney's Address is: 40 NW Greenwood Avenue P. O. Box 1151
25 26	Bend, OR 97709-1151 Attorney's Phone Number is: (541) 382-4331
	- LIEN RECORD ABSTRACT Bryant Lovlien B Jarvis Andrew Autorestation 40 N.W. Greenwood • P.O. Box 1151 • Bend, Oregon 97709-1151 • (541) 382-4331 • Fax (541) 389-3386

23319

li li			
1	B.	Debtor/Losing Party Information:	
2		1. The Debtor/losing party is: Central Information Services, Inc. whose address is: c/o Andrew L. Samples, Registered Agent	
3		5522 Eastwood Drive Klamath Falls, OR 97603	
4		Social Security No. (if known): Unknown	
5	C.	Judgment Information:	
6		The amount of the judgment is: \$848.65 + 2% interest/month from 4/1/97, together	
7	with \$950 attorney fees and \$232 costs/disbursements + 9%/annum from 5/20/98.		
8	D.	The Real Property to be Affected:	
9		All real property of the debtor/losing party, now or hereafter acquired, in Klamath	
10	County as pro	ovided under ORS 18.320 and section 39 of this Act.	
11	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned person or persons have executed this abstract		
12	this 24th day	of June, 1998.	
13			
14	JOHNA, BERGE, OSB 87166		
15		VORMA. BERGE, OSD UT LO	
16	STATE OF OREGON, County of Deschutes) ss:		
17	The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 24th day of June, 1998, by		
18	John A. Berg	ge.	
19		OFFICIAL SEAL JACKIE M DE GARMO NOTARY PUBLIC for Oregon	
20		NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 061199 ISSION EXPIRES FEB. 15, 2001	
21			
22			
23			
24			
25			
26			
	2 - LIEN REC	CORD ABSTRACT jmd-P:\DATAVAB\CLIENTS\PLEADING\E-H\GOWDY19.009 Bryant Lovlien @ Jarvis	
		40 N.W. Greenwood • P.O. Box 1151 • Bend, Oregon 97709-1151 • (541) 382-4331 • Fax (541) 389-3386	

